
TOTAL ORDER INFORMATION  

PRODUCT QUANTITY DISCOUNT  TOTAL AMOUNT NET AMOUNT 

Orthotic Blanks     

1/2 Sole Add-Ons     

Other     

  TOTAL 
  

TELEPHONE:  CONTACT PERSON:  

SHIPPING GROUND NEXT DAY     2nd DAY     3rd DAY   DATE REQUIRED   

BILL TO: SHIP TO: 

Date: 

Time: 

Customer #: 

Order #: 

P.O. #: 

A Division of Wrymark, Inc. 

11833 Westline Industrial Drive 

St. Louis, MO 63146-3312 

Orders:  (800) 969-3668 

St. Louis:  (314) 991-3891 

Fax:   (314) 991-5720 

ORTHOTIC BLANKS 

WOMEN’S SHOE SIZES 3 4 8 9 10 QTY 5 6 7 11 12 

Ucolite 1/16” Poron®                  FULN            

Cambrelle 1/16” Poron® FNCN            

Cambrelle 1/8” Poron® FNCK            

Nylon 1/16” Poron®  FNR            

Nylon 1/8” Poron® FNAR            

Medical Forefoot Split FNBF            

Plastazote® FNP            

3/4 (Sulcus) Length-Dress FDCN            

w/ Heel Cushion (+5.00/pr)             

             

PRICE TOTAL 

36.00  

33.00  

34.00  

35.00  

36.00  

36.00  

34.00  

34.00  

  

  

MEN’S SHOE SIZES 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 15 QTY 

Ucolite 1/16” Poron®                  MULN             

Cambrelle 1/16” Poron® MNCN             

Cambrelle 1/8” Poron® MNCK             

Nylon 1/16” Poron®  MNR             

Nylon 1/8” Poron® MNAR             

Medical Forefoot Split MNBF             

Plastazote® MNP             

3/4 (Sulcus) Length-Dress  MDCN             

w/ Heel Cushion (+5.00/pr)              

              

PRICE TOTAL 

36.00  

33.00  

34.00  

35.00  

36.00  

36.00  

34.00  

34.00  

  

  

PEDIATRIC SHOE SIZES 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 QTY 

Cambrelle 1/16” Poron® PNCN            

Cambrelle 1/8” Poron® PNCK            

             

PRICE TOTAL 

29.00  

31.00  

  

Last Updated 10/1/2015 



1/2 SOLE ADD-ONS/ HEEL CUPS 

F-SERIES   F1 F2 F3 F4 QTY 

Semi-Rigid                           White XXXWF      

PRICE TOTAL 

12.00  

TRU FIT-SERIES  WOMEN’S SIZES T3-4 T5-6 T7-8 T9-10 T11-12 QTY 

Firm                    Green TGW       

Semi-Rigid                           White TWW       

PRICE TOTAL 

12.00  

12.00  

TRU FIT-SERIES  MEN’S SIZES T6-7 T8-9 T10-11 T12-13 T14-15 QTY 

Firm                    Green TGM       

Semi-Rigid                           White TWM       

         

PRICE TOTAL 

12.00  

12.00  

  

GENERIC SIZES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 QTY 

Cambrelle 1/16” Poron® FRCN           

Cambrelle 1/16” Poron® MRCN           

Cambrelle 1/8” Poron® FRCK           

Cambrelle 1/8” Poron® MRCK           

Nylon 1/16” Poron®  FRR           

Nylon 1/16” Poron®  MRR           

Nylon 1/8” Poron® FRAR           

Nylon 1/8” Poron® MRAR           

Medical Forefoot Split FRBF           

Medical Forefoot Split MRBF           

Plastazote® FRP           

Plastazote® MRP           

            

            

PRICE TOTAL 

34.00  

34.00  

35.00  

35.00  

36.00  

36.00  

37.00  

37.00  

37.00  

37.00  

35.00  

35.00  

  

ADDITIONAL MATERIALS 

PRODUCT NOTES QTY 

Glue XGLG 1 Gallon  

Thinner  XTHN 1 Gallon  

Glue Gun XGUN   

Heat Gun XHEAT   

Sandwheel XSAND   

Foot Tech Stand  XSYS Includes Custom Molding Stand and Pillows  

Oven XOVE   

Grinder XGRI   

Top Pillow Yellow XPILY Under 110 pounds  

Top Pillow Pink XPILP Over 110 pounds, Under 210 pounds  

Top Pillow Blue XPILB Over 210 pounds  

    

PRICE TOTAL 

47.50  

34.00  

45.00  

198.00  

5.00  

1050.00  

300.00  

850.00  

50.00  

50.00  

50.00  

  

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

 All Orders under $50.00 are subject to a $5.00 minimum order charge 

 Credit Terms – Net 30 days 

 Shipments – F.O.B. St. Louis, Missouri.  Shipping is UPS Ground, unless express shipping is requested 

 Orders received prior to 3:00 pm CST are shipped the following day 

 Please allow 7-10 days for delivery of Ground Shipments 

 Returns must be authorized and received in original packaging within 30 days of invoice date.  There is a 15% re-stocking charge 

on items exchanged or returned for credit. 

 No returns will be accepted after 30 days Revised 10/1/2015 


